
Platz Nr. Name Vorname Geschl. Land Startnr. Abschn.1

1 Jacob Torsten M D 114 00:36:29,6

2 Schmitt Patrice M F 111 00:37:14,9

3 Speicher Thomas M D 109 00:37:39,4

4 Maslon David M F 97 00:38:06,7

5 Spieles Philippe M F 96 00:38:31,6

6 Kawerau Tobias M D 11 00:39:36,4

7 Peiffer Philippe M D 66 00:40:29,4

8 Allard Romain M F 98 00:40:47,4

9 Fabing Lionel M F 50 00:41:02,6

10 Jülch Ann-Cathrine W D 57 00:41:11,9

11 Roth Michael M D 16 00:41:18,2

12 Hoffmann Patrick M F 49 00:41:19,5

13 Kunz Clément M F 99 00:42:20,7

14 Wagner Peter M D 37 00:42:35,3

15 Seel Claudia W D 76 00:43:33,0

16 Blon Dirk M D 33 00:43:33,7

17 Freiberger Roland M D 58 00:43:49,5

18 Mathis Hans-Werner M D 54 00:44:18,0

19 Breitsameter Werner M D 88 00:44:37,2

20 Sossalla Adam M D 22 00:45:12,8

21 Klahm Evi W D 23 00:45:26,2

22 Klahm Michael M D 24 00:45:28,8

23 Frank Bene M D 115 00:46:01,4

24 Frank Eric M D 117 00:46:03,2

25 Bröde Daniel M D 61 00:46:08,6

26 Paul Andreas M D 77 00:46:11,9

27 Hiegel Ginette W D 67 00:46:16,4

28 Allweyer Thomas M D 12 00:46:22,4

29 Bernd Armin M D 63 00:46:34,6

30 Mrochen Tina W D 52 00:46:47,1

31 Lang Axel M D 18 00:46:48,4

32 Belle Salvatore M F 100 00:47:11,7

33 Schmitt Anne-Sophie W F 110 00:47:14,0

34 Berger Jacky M F 101 00:47:17,0

35 Hoffmann Gerard M D 71 00:47:17,9

36 Mathis Ulrike W D 55 00:47:50,2

37 Jipner Dirk M D 73 00:47:54,0

38 Severin Uwe M D 29 00:48:30,4

39 Müller Isabelle W D 36 00:49:27,6

40 Büchle Tino M D 106 00:49:31,6

41 Heincke Peter M D 118 00:49:38,2

42 Lett Jacky M F 94 00:49:51,7

43 Emrich Gerhard M D 92 00:50:06,7

44 Bemsch Dorothea W D 10 00:50:43,2

45 Meyer Aline W F 91 00:51:36,0

11. Käskuchenlauf

10km Lauf  am  28.10.2017

Gemeldete Teilnehmer



46 Leggerini Denis M F 83 00:51:38,3

47 Bodenstein Gerald M D 108 00:51:46,2

48 Hellbrück Bernhard M D 75 00:51:49,7

49 Schmitt Sandrine M F 89 00:52:03,5

50 Lett Francine W F 95 00:52:04,9

51 Musszeyko Thomas M D 3 00:52:29,6

52 Hanisch Joachim M D 35 00:52:30,2

53 Zimmer Rose W D 102 00:53:03,4

54 Buchheit Tina W D 17 00:53:12,7

55 Dietrich Peter M D 15 00:53:14,0

56 Feß Silke W D 39 00:54:17,3

57 Hohwieler Tanja W D 26 00:54:27,8

58 Linz Stefanie W D 113 00:54:29,3

59 Flügel Björn M D 1 00:54:33,3

60 Müller-Oberinger Manuela W D 41 00:54:38,0

61 Kayser Sven M D 86 00:54:39,0

62 Keck Daniela W D 40 00:54:40,6

63 Elz Oliver M D 47 00:55:05,3

64 Schneider Christine W F 51 00:55:08,1

65 Fess-Mangold Frank M D 45 00:55:36,5

66 Leinenbach Herbert M D 93 00:55:37,3

67 Nieder Rudi M D 81 00:56:00,5

68 Sternsdorf Heiko M D 104 00:57:15,1

69 Hanisch Barbara W D 34 00:57:16,9

70 Anna Astrid W D 42 00:57:20,1

71 Schuwer Hans M D 60 00:57:27,6

72 Wojcieszynski Alexander M D 119 00:57:45,1

73 Klein Fabian M D 21 00:57:57,7

74 Schuwer Bettina W D 59 00:57:59,4

75 Rosiak Franck M D 85 00:58:14,1

76 Frank Jonathan M D 116 00:58:31,1

77 Becker Christoph M D 82 00:58:46,5

78 Mathis Miriam W D 56 00:59:09,1

79 Bodenstein Petra W D 107 00:59:14,2

80 Büchle Lars M D 69 00:59:16,6

81 Eibel Sybille W D 30 00:59:50,8

82 Rubeck-Müller Irene W D 112 00:59:57,3

83 Schneiders Thomas M D 25 01:00:13,2

84 Hoffmann Lars M D 31 01:00:26,7

85 Tafel Nicole W D 62 01:00:52,6

86 Hubert Julia W D 20 01:00:54,7

87 Baldes Tanja W D 74 01:02:12,8

88 Büchle Jan M D 105 01:02:26,3

89 Schöndorf Martina W D 19 01:04:15,4

90 Dietrich Astrid W D 14 01:04:39,4

91 Betz Anja W D 53 01:05:07,3

92 Mußzeyko Annette W D 2 01:05:54,7

93 Blon Birgit W D 32 01:06:23,5

94 Graf Reina W D 28 01:06:53,4

95 Graf Holger M D 27 01:06:53,8

96 Huth Silvia W D 65 01:07:19,6

97 Müller Sibylle W D 8 01:10:27,9



98 Brückner Torsten M D 87 01:10:30,1

99 Anna Ben M D 44 01:11:22,9

100 Anna Elmar M D 43 01:11:24,7

101 Hügli Arno M D 9 01:12:25,9

102 Schöneberger Max M D 6 01:14:10,0

103 Dolega Alexandra W D 7 01:14:17,3

104 Schöneberger Petra W D 4 01:14:17,6

105 Kempf Manuela W D 79 01:17:11,5

106 Battis Angelika W D 78 01:17:13,8



Platz Nr. Name Vorname Geschl. Verein/Ort Land Startnr. Abschn.1

1 Jacob Torsten M LAZ Saar 05 Saarbrücken D 114 00:36:29,6

2 Schmitt Patrice M Eichelthal F 111 00:37:14,9

3 Speicher Thomas M LTF Köllertal D 109 00:37:39,4

4 Maslon David M Free runners Herbitzheim F 97 00:38:06,7

5 Spieles Philippe M Free runners Herbitzheim F 96 00:38:31,6

6 Kawerau Tobias M LV Merzig D 11 00:39:36,4

7 Peiffer Philippe M Eichelthal D 66 00:40:29,4

8 Allard Romain M Free runners Herbitzheim F 98 00:40:47,4

9 Fabing Lionel M Free runners Herbitzheim F 50 00:41:02,6

10 Roth Michael M Lauftreff Bliesgau / RSC St. Ingbert D 16 00:41:18,2

11 Hoffmann Patrick M Free runners Herbitzheim F 49 00:41:19,5

12 Kunz Clément M Free runners Herbitzheim F 99 00:42:20,7

13 Wagner Peter M D 37 00:42:35,3

14 Blon Dirk M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 33 00:43:33,7

15 Freiberger Roland M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 58 00:43:49,5

16 Mathis Hans-Werner M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 54 00:44:18,0

17 Breitsameter Werner M Mittelpunktläufer SV Habach D 88 00:44:37,2

18 Sossalla Adam M Pälzer Bauch-Wackler Zweibrücken D 22 00:45:12,8

19 Klahm Michael M LA Team Saar D 24 00:45:28,8

20 Frank Bene M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 115 00:46:01,4

21 Frank Eric M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 117 00:46:03,2

22 Bröde Daniel M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 61 00:46:08,6

23 Paul Andreas M TV Kirkel D 77 00:46:11,9

24 Allweyer Thomas M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 12 00:46:22,4

25 Bernd Armin M TV Auersmacher D 63 00:46:34,6

26 Lang Axel M Laufschule Saarpfalz D 18 00:46:48,4

27 Berger Jacky M Eichelthal F 101 00:47:17,0

28 Belle Salvatore M Free runners Herbitzheim F 100 00:47:11,7

29 Hoffmann Gerard M Eichelthal D 71 00:47:17,9

30 Jipner Dirk M TV Kirkel D 73 00:47:54,0

31 Severin Uwe M 2exercise D 29 00:48:30,4

32 Büchle Tino M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 106 00:49:31,6

33 Heincke Peter M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 118 00:49:38,2

34 Lett Jacky M Free runners Herbitzheim F 94 00:49:51,7

35 Emrich Gerhard M Homburg D 92 00:50:06,7

36 Leggerini Denis M Eichelthal F 83 00:51:38,3

37 Bodenstein Gerald M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 108 00:51:46,2

38 Hellbrück Bernhard M LLG Wustweiler D 75 00:51:49,7

39 Schmitt Sandrine M Free runners Herbitzheim F 89 00:52:03,5

40 Musszeyko Thomas M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 3 00:52:29,6

41 Hanisch Joachim M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 35 00:52:30,2

42 Dietrich Peter M Lauftreff Bliesgau / RSC St. Ingbert D 15 00:53:14,0

43 Flügel Björn M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 1 00:54:33,3

44 Kayser Sven M D 86 00:54:39,0

45 Elz Oliver M LT Rennschnecke Dudweiler D 47 00:55:05,3

11. Käskuchenlauf

10km Lauf  am  28.10.2017

Gemeldete Teilnehmer  -  Männer



46 Fess-Mangold Frank M Laufschule Saarpfalz D 45 00:55:36,5

47 Leinenbach Herbert M Mittelpunktläufer SV Habach D 93 00:55:37,3

48 Nieder Rudi M Team Erdinger alkoholfrei D 81 00:56:00,5

49 Sternsdorf Heiko M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 104 00:57:15,1

50 Schuwer Hans M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 60 00:57:27,6

51 Wojcieszynski Alexander M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 119 00:57:45,1

52 Klein Fabian M D 21 00:57:57,7

53 Rosiak Franck M Pfälzer D 85 00:58:14,1

54 Frank Jonathan M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 116 00:58:31,1

55 Becker Christoph M TV Bierbach D 82 00:58:46,5

56 Büchle Lars M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 69 00:59:16,6

57 Schneiders Thomas M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 25 01:00:13,2

58 Hoffmann Lars M D 31 01:00:26,7

59 Büchle Jan M Lauftreff Bliesgau D 105 01:02:26,3

60 Graf Holger M Ettlingen D 27 01:06:53,8

61 Brückner Torsten M Laufschule Saarpfalz D 87 01:10:30,1

62 Anna Ben M Laufschule Saarpfalz D 44 01:11:22,9

63 Anna Elmar M Laufschule Saarpfalz D 43 01:11:24,7

64 Hügli Arno M Laufschule Saarpfalz D 9 01:12:25,9

65 Schöneberger Max M Laufschule Saarpfalz D 6 01:14:10,0



Platz Nr. Name Vorname Geschl. Verein/Ort Land Startnr. Abschn.1

1 Jülch Ann-Cathrine W LAZ Saar 05 Saarbrücken D 57 00:41:11,9

2 Seel Claudia W TV Kirkel D 76 00:43:33,0

3 Klahm Evi W LAZ Saar05 Saarbrücken D 23 00:45:26,2

4 Hiegel Ginette W Eichelthal D 67 00:46:16,4

5 Mrochen Tina W Laufschule Saarpfalz D 52 00:46:47,1

6 Schmitt Anne-Sophie W Eichelthal F 110 00:47:14,0

7 Mathis Ulrike W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 55 00:47:50,2

8 Müller Isabelle W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 36 00:49:27,6

9 Bemsch Dorothea W LLF Wonnegau D 10 00:50:43,2

10 Meyer Aline W Eichelthal F 91 00:51:36,0

11 Lett Francine W Free runners Herbitzheim F 95 00:52:04,9

12 Zimmer Rose W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 102 00:53:03,4

13 Buchheit Tina W Trainingsbalance/ RSC St. Ingbert D 17 00:53:12,7

14 Feß Silke W D 39 00:54:17,3

15 Hohwieler Tanja W LAZ Saar 05 D 26 00:54:27,8

16 Linz Stefanie W LAZ Saar 05 D 113 00:54:29,3

17 Müller-Oberinger Manuela W Laufschule Saarpfalz D 41 00:54:38,0

18 Keck Daniela W Laufschule Saarpfalz D 40 00:54:40,6

19 Schneider Christine W Free runners Herbitzheim F 51 00:55:08,1

20 Hanisch Barbara W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 34 00:57:16,9

21 Anna Astrid W Laufschule Saarpfalz D 42 00:57:20,1

22 Schuwer Bettina W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 59 00:57:59,4

23 Mathis Miriam W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 56 00:59:09,1

24 Bodenstein Petra W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 107 00:59:14,2

25 Eibel Sybille W Laufschule Saarpfalz D 30 00:59:50,8

26 Rubeck-Müller Irene W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 112 00:59:57,3

27 Tafel Nicole W D 62 01:00:52,6

28 Hubert Julia W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 20 01:00:54,7

29 Baldes Tanja W D 74 01:02:12,8

30 Schöndorf Martina W D 19 01:04:15,4

31 Dietrich Astrid W Lauftreff Bliesgau / RSC St. Ingbert D 14 01:04:39,4

32 Betz Anja W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 53 01:05:07,3

33 Mußzeyko Annette W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 2 01:05:54,7

34 Blon Birgit W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 32 01:06:23,5

35 Graf Reina W Ettlingen D 28 01:06:53,4

36 Huth Silvia W Lauftreff Bliesgau D 65 01:07:19,6

37 Müller Sibylle W Laufschule Saarpfalz D 8 01:10:27,9

38 Dolega Alexandra W Laufschule Saarpfalz D 7 01:14:17,3

39 Schöneberger Petra W Laufschule Saarpfalz D 4 01:14:17,6

40 Kempf Manuela W D 79 01:17:11,5

41 Battis Angelika W D 78 01:17:13,8

11. Käskuchenlauf

10km Lauf  am  28.10.2017

Gemeldete Teilnehmer  -  Frauen


